7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
Web: www.icselect.com
ICS
ELECTRONICSICS
division of Systems West Inc.

to the rear panel of the host
chassis
8063:  ORDERING GUIDE
Select the 8063 and then pick your accessory items.
 Part Selection                   Qty    Part Number
 Standard 8063 Minibox with 48 I/O lines.  Includes a 62-pin mating connector and hood (1) 8063
  Select an extra mating digital I/O connector, 62-pin male - solder eyelet (1) 902270
         hood  (1) 902105
  Select an Open end, 62 conductor, 28 AWG wire cable assembly, 5 feet long (1) 114508
    or
  Select the Digital Extension Cable, pin-to-pin connections, male connectors (1) 114714-003 (Note 1)
    (Dash number is cable length in feet)
      and
  Select mating female connector with right angle PCB tails   (1) 902268
 8063 OEM board with 48 I/O lines.  Includes a 62-pin mating connector and hood (1) 115621
  Select a Chassis Wiring Kit -  with 1 foot long cable    (1) 115606
      with 2 foot long cable   (1) 115607
  Select an extra mating digital I/O connector, 62-pin male - solder eyelet (1) 902270
         hood  (1) 902105
     or
  Select an Open end, 62 conductor, 28 AWG wire cable assembly, 5 feet long (1) 114508
     or
  Select the Digital Extension Cable, pin-to-pin connections, male connectors (1) 114714-003 (Note 1)
    (Dash number is cable length in feet)
      and
  Select mating female connector with right angle PCB tails   (1) 902268
  Notes:
  1.  The dash number is the cable length in feet.
Supported Standards
VXI-11 Capabilities
Fully VXI-11.3 compliant
   VXI-11.3  Device Interface
   Sockets  15 + 1 for UDP
   Channel types Data, Abort and Interrupt
   Links  64
   Interface Names inst0 for general use
  inst1 for transparent data
VXI-11.3 Functions
All VXI-11.3 functions including device read,
write, local, remote, clear, trigger, readstb, lock
and unlock.
RPC Protocol
Conforms to ONC RPC Version 2, VXI-11
Ethernet Interface
   Type  IEEE 802.3 compliant
   Speeds  10BaseT (10 Mb/s)
  100BaseT (100 Mb/s)
   IP Address Static or DHCP
   Factory setting 192.168.0.254 static
   Interface name any [inst0], [inst1]
WebServer Capabilities
Provides the following HTML 4.01 compatible
web pages:
 Welcome
 Configuration
 Confirmation
 Reboot
404, 500 and 501 Error pages
IEEE 488.2 Capabilities:
Runs all required 488.2 Common Commands,
incorporates an extended IEEE-488.2 Status
Reporting Structure and the Message Exchange
Protocol.
SCPI Capabilities:
Incorporates the SCPI Command Tree shown in
Table 1.  Complies with SCPI version 1994.0.
LXI Compatibility:
The 8063 generally conforms to the LXI 1.1
Specification for Class C instruments and oper-
ates in systems with LXI Instruments.  The 8063
does not self generate IP addressees.  The 8063's
VXI-11.3 and IEEE-488.2 conformance exceeds
LXI requirements.